
Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Sindi Prifti Dinamo 2010 726 10" 37 I

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Dorina Myrto 1995 Teuta 827 10.66 I

2 Elmedina Uruçi 1997 Tirana 762 - -

3 Ediena Kapxhiu 1997 Mj.Sp.Dr 796 - -

4 Naze Thomaj 2000 Mj.Sp.Dr 798 - -

5 Ilirjana Sadiku 2000 Vllaznia 892 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Durjon Idrizaj 1991 Tirana 873 13.97 I

2 Gledis Halluni 1996 Vllaznia 865 13.87 II

3 Andi Kajushi 1993 Vllaznia 874 13.47 III

4 Suad Bashku 1997 Vllaznia 875 13.44 IV

5 Armand Rama 1992 Tirana 765 12.68 V

6 Evelino Toca 1999 Mj.Sp.Dr 799 - -

7 Aleksander Bregu 1997 Mj.Sp.Dr 842 - -

8 Izmir Smajlaj 1993 Vllaznia 864 - -

9 Lisard Dracini 1998 Vllaznia 871 - -

10 Ardit Rashi 1991 Vllaznia 872 - -

11 Muhamed Cengeli 1999 Vllaznia 877 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Marsida Dini 2001 Dinamo 53 6.05 I

2 Betina Dini 2002 Dinamo 709 5.48 II

3 Angjela Dini 2001 Dinamo 676 - -

4 Elsa Kuqi 1995 Dinamo 724 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

Kampionati Individual Dimëror 09.02.2016

Address: Rr.”Dervish Hima”

Nr. 31, 1010 Tirana, Albania

E-Mail alb@mf.iaaf.org

Web: www.aaf.al

60m Hurdles (Women)

Triple Jump (Women)

Triple Jump (Men)

Shotput (Women)

Shotput (men)



1 Adriatik Hoxha 1990 Teuta 822 16.84 I

2 Azgan Zeka 1993 Teuta 823 14.29 II

3 Donald Xhafa 1995 Teuta 824 13.64 III

4 Ronald Metaj 1997 Teuta 825 13.35 IV

5 Klaudio Selamaj 1995 D.2010 731 13.22 V

6 Egzion Kalemi 1998 Skënderbeu 785 12.19 VI

7 Markeljan Frasheri 1993 Skënderbeu 775 11.68 VII

8 Nikolin Collaku 1998 Skënderbeu 782 10.86 VIII

9 Juri Hoxhalli 1998 Skënderbeu 788 9.30 -

10 Emiljano Xhediku 1986 Dinamo 43 8.97 -

11 Naim Malazezi 1997 Prizren 834 - -

12 Rinor Tershani 1997 Prizren 835 - -

13 Erydit Rusha 1997 Prizren 836 - -

14 Laert Osmanaj 2000 Prizren - - -

15 Argend Rizanaj 2000 Prizren - - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Bajram Muci 1996 Vllaznia 861 8"16 I

2 Ravio Rama 1990 Tirana 764 8"55 II

3 Daniel Limani 1995 Tirana 748 8"77 III

4 Edit Ymeraj 1996 Vllaznia 869 9"04 IV

5 Klidi Malo 1995 Skenderbeu 778 9"37 V

6 Eqerem Rusi 1999 Vllaznia 876 10"18 VI

7 Mejvis Zaganjori 1999 Vllaznia 879 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Izmir Smajlaj 1993 Vllaznia 864 7.32 I

2 Lisard Dracini 1998 Vllaznia 871 6.28 II

3 Gledis Hallunej 1996 Vllaznia 865 6.26 III

4 Andi Kajushi 1993 Vllaznia 874 6.25 IV

5 Suad Bashku 1997 Vllaznia 875 6.19 V

6 Kristi Begolli 1998 Skënderbeu 890 6.03 VI

7 Romeo Kordha 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 797 6.01 VII

8 Ergys Gjeçaj 1998 Vllaznia 866 6.00 VIII

9 Durjon Idrizaj 1991 Vllaznia 873 5.88 -

10 Bledar Grepi 1993 Teuta 826 - -

11 Rei Toska 1989 Partizani 729 - -

12 Aleksander Bregu 1997 - - - -

13 Eduard Dedej 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 843 - -

14 Aleksander Bajraktari 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 844 - -

15 Alton Kadenaci 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 845 - -

16 Merun Dakoli 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 846 - -

17 Jurgen Cacaj 1998 Mj.Sp.Dr 847 - -

18 Elton Tula 1995 Vllaznia 870 - -

60 m Hurdles (men)

Long Jump (men)



19 Muhamed Cengeli 1999 Vllaznia 877 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Edmond Murataj 1997 Tirana 749 50"67 I

2 Krenar Myrteza 1999 Skënderbeu 780 52"51 II

3 Adi Bemit 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 710 52"53 III

4 Aleks Shkurti 1996 Skënderbeu 780 53"58 IV

5 Petro Tona 2000 Skënderbeu 791 54"95 V

6 Florian Lata 1996 Teuta 839 55"14 VI

7 Franc Mirashi 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. 800 55"45 VII

8 Ersi Karaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 804 58"51 -

9 Xhevdet Koka 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 807 1'01"98 -

10 Lavdrim Haredinaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 814 1'06"70 -

11 Elton Gjutaj 2000 Tirana 755 - -

12 Kysmet Sulyshfaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 803 - -

13 Ardit Keta 1995 Mj. Sport Dr. 815 - -

14 Elvis Pula 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 819 - -

15 Stivi Koka 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 854 - -

16 Ingri Nelaj 1995 Mj. Sport Dr. 857 - -

17 Petrit Myzeraj 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 858 - -

18 Eraldo Mata 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 860 - -

19 Lulzim Cengeli 1994 Vllaznia 864 - -

20 Daniel Guri 1998 Vllaznia 868 - -

21 Eqerem Rusi 1999 Vllaznia 876 - -

22 Imer Kajoshaj 1994 Vllaznia 878 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Relaksa Dauti 2001 Tirana 768 2'17"00 I

2 Ejona Cufe 1998 Tirana 768 - -

3 Arjola Dedej 1997 Mj.Sp.Dr 792 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Iljana Beqiri 2000 Teuta 581 1'02"03 I

2 Xhensika Fasho 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 794 1'10"62 II

3 Ticiana Hela 1997 Elbasan 832 1'36"27 III

4 Klaudia Sharka 1998 Tirana 754 -

5 Relaksa Dauti 2001 Tirana 768 -

6 Klaudia Kullafi 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 818 -

400 m (men)

800 m (women)

400 m (women)



7 Ledia Lila 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 850 -

8 Krisela Blogu 2000 Teuta 853 -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Marko Makaj 1996 Tirana 761 1'57"41 I

2 Malvin Nikolla 1996 Tirana 767 1'59"63 II

3 Florian Lata 1997 Teuta 839 2'45"03 III

4 Valentin Sadiku 1996 Trepca 885 1'56"62 jg

5 Nimet Gashi 1990 Tirana 766 - -

6 Adi Bemit 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 810 - -

7 Rexhin Bardhi 1997 Elbasan 831 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Iveta Urshini 1998 Skënderbeu 773 7"94 I

2 Eneda Deliu 1997 Tirana 752 7"96 II

3 Marija Stillo 1993 Skënderbeu 770 7"98 III

4 Paola Shule 1999 Tirana 751 8"02 IV

5 Stela Çela 1995 Skënderbeu 771 8"06 V

6 Esmeralda Halushi 1999 Skënderbeu 774 8"56 VI

7 Elena Buba 1997 Skënderbeu 772 8"65 VII

8 Kostandina Dhima 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 795 8"69 VIII

9 Bedrije Gjyzeli 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. 793 8"71 -

10 Regisa Koxha 2001 Tirana 763 9"43 -

11 Bruxhilda Qosja 1988 Tirana 750 - -

12 Klea Gjergji 1998 Tirana 759 - -

13 Xhesika Fasho 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 794 - -

14 Megi Buci 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 816 - -

15 Blerina Halilaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 817 - -

16 Etleva Laraj 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 820 - -

17 Klea Kosici 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 821 - -

18 Petrite Mecanaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 852 - -

19 Denada Musai 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 855 - -

20 Elvana Vukaj 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 859 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Marija Stillo 1993 Skënderbeu 770 5.31 I

2 Stela Cela 1995 Skënderbeu 771 4.90 II

3 Johana Hazisllari 2000 Teuta 828 4.85 III

4 Ilirjana Sadiku 2000 Vllaznia 892 4.52 IV

5 Elmedina Uruçi 1997 Tirana 762 4.50 V

6 Zana Kreka 2000 Tirana 756 4.25 VI

60 m (women)

Long Jump (women)

800 m (men)



7 Kostandina Dhima 1999 Mj.Sp.Dr 795 - -

8 Ediena Kapxhiu 1997 Mj.Sp.Dr 796 - -

9 Dorina Myrto 1995 Teuta 827 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Arjola Dedej 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 793 15'39"00 I

2 Luljeta Shala 1978 Llapi 888 10" 34' 31 jg

3 Bajama Xhaja 1994 Elbasan 833 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Genci Lugja 1971 Tirana 884 9'19"36 I

2 Elton Haxhiaj 1997 Teuta 840 11'46"47 II

3 Imer Huna 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 811 12'07"21 III

4 Xhevdet Koka 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 807 13'12"37 IV

5 Ritvan Beqaraj 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. 808 - -

6 Jurges Beqaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 809 - -

7 Silvester Mece 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 812 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Nimet Gashi 1990 Tirana 766 4'09"27 I

2 Rexhino Bardhi 1997 Elbasan 831 4'23"53 II

3 Jurges Beqaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 809 4'41"21 III

4 Agim Xhoni 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 813 4'48"16 -

5 Silvester Meçaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 812 5'34"87 -

6 Kledis Cakoni 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 806 5'39"00 -

7 Marko Sefgjeni 2000 Tirana 757 - -

8 Marko Makaj 1996 Tirana 761 - -

9 Malvin Nikolla 1996 Tirana 767 - -

10 Imer Huna 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. 811 - -

11 Albion Dika 1999 Mj. Sport Dr. 848 - -

12 Gentian Dyrmishi 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 849 - -

13 Bledar Mesi 1982 Vllaznia 880 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Bajame Xhaja 1994 Elbasan 833 - -

3000 m (women)

3000 m (men)

1500 m (men)

1500 m (women)

High Jump (Women)



Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Sindi Prifti D.2010 726 - -

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Klidi Malo 1995 Skenderbeu 778 1.70 I

2 Anderson Ceci 1998 Skenderbeu 784 1.70 II

3 Adrian HasanPapa D.2010 677 - -

4 Erudit Rysha 1998 Prizreni 836 1.85 jg

Nr. Name and Surname Birth date Club Personal nr. Result Classification

1 Mario Shestani 1993 Tirana 759 7"07 I

2 Daniel Limani Tirana 891 7"11 II

3 Bajram Muco 1996 Vllaznia 861 7"11 III

4 Ergi Danja 1998 Vllaznia 867 7"12 IV

5 Migel Vila 1997 Skënderbeu 781 7"15 V

6 Sajmir Shkëmbi 1995 Skënderbeu 777 7"16 VI

7 Ardit Rashi 1991 Vllaznia 872 7"25 VII

8 Franc Mirashi 1995 Mj. Sport Dr. 800 7"45 VIII

9 Ravion Rama 1990 Tirana 764 7"48 -

10 Anderson Ceci 1998 Skënderbeu 784 7"49 -

11 Daniel Guri 1998 Vllaznia 868 7"49 -

12 Elion Rafmani 2000 Tirana 759 7"52 -

13 Ritvan Beqaraj 1996 Mj. Sport Dr. 808 7"55 -

14 Kristi Baka 1995 Skënderbeu 776 7"55 -

15 Cvetan Terpo 1996 Skënderbeu 779 7"77 -

16 Andonaq Nuni 1998 Skënderbeu 783 - -

17 Leonidha Tanka 1998 Skënderbeu 786 - -

18 Klejton Shahinaj 1998 Skënderbeu 787 8"05 -

19 Kristo Tuli 2000 Skënderbeu 790 8"14 -

20 Ismet Leshi 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 801 - -

21 Ardit Muhameti 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 802 7"84 -

22 Kysmet Sylisufaj 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 803 7"76 -

23 Ersi Kabaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 804 7"72 -

24 Hylvi Kollacaku 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 805 8"59 -

25 Lavderim Hajderinaj 2000 Mj. Sport Dr. 814 8"53 -

26 Ardit Keta 1998 Mj. Sport Dr. 815 - -

27 Klei Demiri 1998 Dinamo 37 - -

28 Enea Liko 1995 Partizani 730 - -

29 Adrian Hasanpapa - D.2010 677 - -

30 Ervin Qoli 1997 Mj. Sport Dr. 841 - -

31 Lulzim Cengeli 1994 Vllaznia 863 - -

32 Izmir Smajlaj 1993 Vllaznia 864 - -

33 Ergys Gjecaj 1998 Vllaznia 866 - -

34 Lisard Dracini 1998 Vllaznia 871 - -

60 m (men)

High Jump (Women)



35 Aldo Hoxha 1993 Tirana 760 8"22 -

36 Edis Ahmeti 1993 Trepca 886 7"11 jg

37 Argjend Rrizanaj Prizren 838 7"81 jg

38 Naim Malazezi 1965 Prizren 834 8"07 jg

39 Erudit Rysha 1998 Prizren 836 7"52 jg

40 Lear Osmenaj 2000 Prizren 837 7"28 jg


